October 22, 2020
9:00 AM - 11:15 AM

Department of Environmental Protection (DEP) Agricultural Advisory Board (AAB)

9:00 AM

9:05 AM

9:15 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

Virtual Meeting

https://meet.lync.com/pagov/jbraund/87Q5WZMB

Toll number: +1267-332-8737
Conference ID: 879261173

Welcome & Introductions
Announcement of Quorums

Action on previous AAB minutes

Chesapeake Bay Update - Jill Whitcomb (DEP)
91 & 92a Fees Presentation - Jay Patel (DEP)
AAB Bylaws Discussion - AAB members
Legislative Update

Open Comment Period and Public Comments

Adjournment

Next meeting of AAB is at: 9:00 AM, December 17, 2020 virtual meeting


https://meet.lync.com/pagov/jbraund/87Q5WZMB

