October 22, 2020 9:00 AM – 11:15 AM Department of Environmental Protection (DEP) Agricultural Advisory Board (AAB) Virtual Meeting

https://meet.lync.com/pagov/jbraund/87Q5WZMB

Toll number: +1 267-332-8737 Conference ID: 879261173

9:00 AM	Welcome & Introductions Announcement of Quorums
9:05 AM	Action on previous AAB minutes
9:15 AM	Chesapeake Bay Update - Jill Whitcomb (DEP)
10:00 AM	91 & 92a Fees Presentation - Jay Patel (DEP)
10:30 AM	AAB Bylaws Discussion - AAB members
10:45 AM	Legislative Update
11:00 AM	Open Comment Period and Public Comments
11:15 AM	Adjournment

Next meeting of AAB is at: 9:00 AM, December 17, 2020 virtual meeting